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Experience in SBMCH       : 8 years 
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Detail of Teaching Experience   : 
 

POSITION 

(Full Time) 

 

NAME OF THE INSTITTUTION FROM TO TOTAL 

EXPERIENCE 

 Senior Resident/  

 Tutor/  

 Demonstrator 

 

Madras Medical College 

 

Chengalpattu Medical College 

20.09.1990 

16.03.1992 

15.03.1992 

14.04.1993 

2 years  

7 months 

Assistant  

Professor           

 

 

Chengalpattu Medical College 
15.04.1993 03.08.1998 5 years  

4 months 

Associate  

Professor    

Chengalpattu Medical College 

 

 

 

04.08.1998 30.07.2003 4 years  

11 months 

Professor  

 

 

 

Dean 

 

 

Professor 

Kilpauk Medical College 

 

Stanley Medical College 

 

Government Medical College, Trichy 

 

Sree Balaji Medical College,  

Chennai - 44 

01.08.2003 

 

22.10.2011 

 

 

28.07.2016 

 

 

03.07.2017 

21.10.2011 

 

27.07.2016 

 
 

30.06.2017 

 

 
Till date 

22 years 

Total Teaching 

Experience in 

years 

    34 years 
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