

SREE BALAJI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

No.7, Works Road, Chromepet, Chennai-600 044

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY - STAFF PROFILE

Name : DR. S. MARY LILLY

Date of Birth : 06. 06. 1959

Qualification : M.D. PATHOLOGY

Official E. Mail ID : marylilly.s@bharathuniv.ac.in

Date of Joining in SBMCH : 03.07.2017

Experience in SBMCH : 8 years

Present Designation : PROFESSOR AND HEAD OF

DEPARTMENT

Detail of Teaching Experience:



POSITION	NAME OF THE INSTITTUTION	FROM	ТО	TOTAL
(Full Time)				EXPERIENCE
Senior Resident/ Tutor/	Madras Medical College	20.09.1990	15.03.1992	2 years
Demonstrator	Chengalpattu Medical College	16.03.1992	14.04.1993	7 months
Assistant Professor	Chengalpattu Medical College	15.04.1993	03.08.1998	5 years 4 months
Associate Professor	Chengalpattu Medical College	04.08.1998	30.07.2003	4 years 11 months
Professor	Kilpauk Medical College	01.08.2003	21.10.2011	22 years
	Stanley Medical College	22.10.2011	27.07.2016	
Dean	Government Medical College, Trichy	28.07.2016	30.06.2017	
	Sree Balaji Medical College,			
Professor	Chennai - 44	03.07.2017	Till date	
Total Teaching Experience in years	34 years			

Research Profile:

ORCHID ID : <u>https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0554-6139</u>